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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee Date of Licence 

30 Apri11976 15483 Auckland Broadlands Finance Limited 

15483 

15483 

15483 
15483 

15483 
15483 
15483 

15483 

15483 
15483 

15483 

15483 

15483 

15483 
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15483 

15483 

15483 

15483 

15483 
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\5483 
13816 
14440 

15326 

Auckland 

Auckland 
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Auckland 
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Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Matamata 
Auckland 

Palmerston North 

15057 Stratford 

15851 Upper Hutt 

10897 
12377 
13407 
15211 
15896 
14170 
14576 

15295 

15295 

15295 

15295 

15295 

15295 

16097 
15064 
15396 
15396 
15859 

D 

Greymouth 
Papakura 
Te Awamutu 
Otahuhu 
Wanganui 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Wellington 
Putaruru 
Napier 
Napier 
Dunedin 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadla.nds Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 

Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadlands Finance Limited 
Broadway Agencies Limited 
Broadway Equities Limited 

Broadway Investments Limited 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 Apri11976 
30 Apri11976 
30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 Apri11976 

30 April 1976 

30 Apri11976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 
30 April 1976 
25 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

15 March 1976 

Broadway Loan & Deposit Company 9 March 1976 
Limited 

Brown Owl Investments Limited 5 Apri11976 

Brown Walters Finance Limited 
Bruce Lloyd Brisbane 
B.T.W. Holdings Limited 
Bucklands Holdings (Auckland) Limited 
Buckwell Finance Limited 
Building Advances Limited 
Bulwork Fi.nance Limited 

Burbery Finance Limited 

Burbery Finance Limited 

Burbery Finance Limited 

Burbery Finance Limited 

Burbery Finance Limited 

Burbery Finance Limited 

Burnell Investments Limited 
Business Finance (Putaruru) Limited 
Business Promotions Limited 
Business Promotions Limited 
B.W.H. Group Limited 

14 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

6 May 1976 

6 May 1976 

6 May 1976 

6 May 1976 

6 May 1976 

6 May 1976 

5 May 1976 
26 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1 \l76 
12 April 1976 

2881 

Registered Office or Offices 
Care of McCulloch, Lally & Co., Bridge 

Street, Tokoroa. 
Care of lies, Horton & Co., Heuheu Street, 

Taupo. 
Care of Stubbs, Dogherty & Co., Marina 

Street, Taumarunui. 
72 Lowe Street, Gisborne. 
Care of Walker & Heron, Marine Parade, 

Wairoa. 
Desco House, Tennyson Street, Napier. 
220 Karamu Road North, Hastings. 
Care of Bennett & Hokke, Ruataniwha 

Street, Waipawa. 
Care of Robert Dobson & Co., Public Trust 

Building, Waipukurau. 
18 Rangitikei Street, Palmers ton North. 
Imperial Building, Currie Street, New 

Plymouth. 
Care of Henderson & Parker, 87 Princes 

Street, Hawera. 
Care of Barkman, Silk & Partners, 69 

Ridgway Street, Wanganui. 
Care of A. E. Burd, Public Trust Building, 

Oxford Street, Levin. 
Care of Woodhouse, McEwan Johnsen & 

Commin, 41 Perry Street, Masterton. 
Sixth Floor, 318 Lambton Quay, Wellington. 
159 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
233 High Street, Lower Hutt. 
62 Bridge Street, Nelson. 
Care of Milnes & Lockhart, 72 High Street, 

Motueka. 
Care of O'Brien & Fisher, 36 Maxwell Road, 

Blenheim. 
Care of Nancarrow & Company, Mawhera 

Quay, Greymouth. 
Care of W. H. B. Smith, Tancred Street, 

Hokitika. 
Corner Cashel and High Streets, Christ

church. 
Care of Chilton, Capon & Thomas, 114 

Moore Street, Ashburton. 
Care of Bailey, Campbell & Bishop, 226 

Stafford Street, Timaru. 
CareofC. G. Meikle & Company, 87 Thames 

Street, Oamaru. 
Care of Pedofsky, Weaver & Ibbotson, 14 

Tarbert Street, Alexandra. 
241 George Street, Dunedin. 
Care of I. G. Elder, 72 Main Street, Gore. 
28 Dee Street, InvercargiIJ. 
Arawa Street, Matamata. 
201 DMS Canterbury Buildings, 174 Queen 

Street, Auckland 1. 
First Floor, M.L.C. Building, The Square, 

Palmerston North. 
Egmont Chambers, 11 Fenton Street, 

Stratford. 
Care of Ross Purdie & Company Limited, 

ANZ Buildings, 126 ¥ain Street, Upper 
Hutt. . 

161 Tainui Street, Greymouth. 
Creightson Road, Clevedon. 
30 Teasdale Street, Te Awamutu. 
113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
48B Ridgway Street, Wanganui. 
51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt. 
Care of Sedon & Associates, Catherine 

Street, Henderson 8. 
Eighth Floor, B.N.Z. House, Cathedral 

Square, Christchurch. 
Care of Messrs Chilton, Capon & Thomas, 

114 I\:foore Street, Ashburton. 
Care of Messrs Bailey, Campbell, & Bishop, 

226 Stafford Street, TiIparu. 
Care of Messrs Hill, Dobbs & Scott, Mutual 

Funds Building, Bond Street, Dunedin. 
Care of Mr A. I. Lindsay, 452 Dee Street, 

Invercargill. 
Care of Messrs Savage & Savage, Clifford 

House, 38 Halifax Street, Nelson. 
273-277 Willis Street, Wellington. 
Duke Street, Putaruru. 
Northumberland Street, Waipukurau. 
Tennyson Street, Napier. 
Care of Williams and Partners, 709 Great 

King Street, Dunedin. 


