THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Court by Which	Name of Linears	D-461:	Designation of the second
Licence 15483	Licence was Granted Auckland	Name of Licensee Broadlands Finance Limited	Date of Licence 30 April 1976	Registered Office or Offices Care of McCulloch, Lally & Co., Bridge
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Street, Tokoroa. Care of Iles, Horton & Co., Heuheu Street,
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Taupo. Care of Stubbs, Dogherty & Co., Marina
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Street, Taumarunui. 72 Lowe Street, Gisborne.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Walker & Heron, Marine Parade, Wairoa.
15483 15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Desco House, Tennyson Street, Napier. 220 Karamu Road North, Hastings.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Robert Dobson & Co., Public Trust Building, Waipukurau.
15483 15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976 30 April 1976	18 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North. Imperial Building, Currie Street, New
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	-	Plymouth. Care of Henderson & Parker, 87 Princes
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Street, Hawera.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Ridgway Street, Wanganui. Care of A. E. Burd, Public Trust Building,
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Oxford Street, Levin. Care of Woodhouse, McEwan Johnsen &
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Commin, 41 Perry Street, Masterton. Sixth Floor, 318 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	159 Featherston Street, Wellington.
15483 15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	233 High Street, Lower Hutt. 62 Bridge Street, Nelson.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of O'Brien & Fisher, 36 Maxwell Road,
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Quay, Greymouth. Care of W. H. B. Smith, Tancred Street, Hokitika.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Chilton, Capon & Thomas, 114 Moore Street, Ashburton.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Bailey, Campbell & Bishop, 226
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Stafford Street, Timaru. Care of C. G. Meikle & Company, 87 Thames Street, Oamaru.
15483	Auckland	Broadlands Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Pedofsky, Weaver & Ibbotson, 14 Tarbert Street, Alexandra.
15483	Auckland		30 April 1976	241 George Street, Dunedin.
15483 15483	Auckland		30 April 1976	Care of I. G. Elder, 72 Main Street, Gore. 28 Dee Street, Invercargill.
13816	Matamata	Broadway Agencies Limited	25 March 1976	Arawa Street, Matamata.
14440	Auckland	Broadway Equities Limited	1 April 1976	201 DMS Canterbury Buildings, 174 Queen Street, Auckland 1.
15326		Broadway Investments Limited		First Floor, M.L.C. Building, The Square, Palmerston North.
15057		Limited		Egmont Chambers, 11 Fenton Street, Stratford.
15851	Upper Hutt	Brown Owl Investments Limited	5 April 1976	ANZ Buildings, 126 Main Street, Upper
10897	Greymouth	Brown Walters Finance Limited	14 April 1976	Hutt. 161 Tainui Street, Greymouth.
12377	Papakura	Bruce Lloyd Brisbane	31 March 1976	Creightson Road, Clevedon.
13407	Te Awamutu	B.T.W. Holdings Limited	31 March 1976	112 Ct Comme Cturet Demotes to
15211 15896	Otahuhu Wanganui	Bucklands Holdings (Auckland) Limited Buckwell Finance Limited	1 April 1976 31 March 1976	113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 48B Ridgway Street, Wanganui.
14170	Lower Hutt	Building Advances Limited	1 April 1976	51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt.
14576	Auckland			Care of Sedon & Associates, Catherine Street, Henderson 8.
15295	Christchurch			Eighth Floor, B.N.Z. House, Cathedral Square, Christchurch.
15295	Christeland.	· •		Care of Messrs Chilton, Capon & Thomas, 114 Moore Street, Ashburton.
15295	Christchurch			Care of Messrs Bailey, Campbell, & Bishop, 226 Stafford Street, Timaru.
15295	Christchurch	•		Care of Messrs Hill, Dobbs & Scott, Mutual Funds Building, Bond Street, Dunedin.
15295	Christchurch		•	Invercargill.
15295	Christchurch			Care of Messrs Savage & Savage, Clifford House, 38 Halifax Street, Nelson.
16097 15064	Wellington Putaruru		5 May 1976 26 March 1976	273–277 Willis Street, Wellington. Duke Street, Putaruru.
15396	Napier	Business Promotions Limited	1 April 1976	Northumberland Street, Waipukurau.
15396 15859	Napier Dunedin		1 April 1976 12 April 1976	Tennyson Street, Napier. Care of Williams and Partners, 709 Great
4,00,7	Dunedin	D. W.II, Group Ennied	*# /*prii 19/0	King Street, Dunedin.
•				